附件1

填报部门：                       填报日期：               
一、部门情况

	人员情况
	总人数
	
	使用计算机人数
	

	计算机情况
	服务器数
	
	台式机数
	
	便携机数
	


二、操作系统应用情况

	
	XP
	Vista
	WIN7
	WIN8
	Linux
	其他

	服务器
	
	
	
	
	
	

	台式机
	
	
	
	
	
	

	便携机
	
	
	
	
	
	

	合计
	
	
	
	
	
	


三、服务器应用情况

	序号
	品牌
	型号
	操作系统
	信息系统
	数量/备注

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	


填表人：                       办公电话：                
